Brighton Area Schools
Facility Rental Rates

Miscellaneous Fees BRIGHTON

Application Fee $25 per request AREA SCHOOLS

Moving Fee - Chairs $20

Moving Fee - Equipment $30

Gym Floor Covering $500

Port-a-Potties At cost

Field Prep At cost

Equipment Rental At cost

Room Fees (per hr) Group A GroupB GroupC

All Classrooms $15 $25 $45

All Media Centers $20 $35 $65

All Locker Rooms $20 $35 $50

All Cafeteria w/o kitchen $25 $45 $85

All Cafeteria w/ kitchen $30 $55 $105

All Computer Rooms (restricted)  $45 $85 $165

All Parking Lots (rate per day) $80 $155 $305

BECC Batting Cage $10 $15 $25

Elementary Multi-purpose Room  $25 $45 $65

BHS Concessions (Indoor) $15 $20 $25

BHS Wrestling Room $20 $35 $65

BHS Strength & Conditioning $55 $105 $205

Miller Senior Center $45 $85 $165

BHS Steam Center $45 $85 $165

Gymnasiums (per hr)

Elementary Gymnasiums $20 $35 $65

Maltby Gymnasium $25 $45 $85

Scranton Gymnasium $25 $45 $85

BECC Gymnasium $25 $45 $85

High School Auxillary Gymnasium  $25 $45 $85

High School Field House $30 $55 $105

Brighton Center for the Performing Arts (BCPA)

Rental $125/hr* $125/hr*  $175/hr*
+$1/ seat, will be estimated if tickets are not sold

Ticket Setup Fee $80

Ticketing Service $45/hr

Piano Rental $155

Director $40/hr

Staff $15/hr

Pool Rental Fees (per hr)
Team practices, Scuba, Kayak, Private Parties (2 hour minimum)  $144/hr

Outside BAS swim Meets (USA/ Master’s/ Non-Affiliate) Negotiable rates
Maltby Indoor Practice Facility* (per hr)

(Nov-April) $250/hr $500/hr $550/hr

(May-Oct) $125/hr $375/hr $425/hr

*Space can be rented per 1/3 field



Field Rates

(per game or practice) Group A GroupB GroupC
High School Turf Football -1 $120 $235 $380
High School Turf - Practice $65 $125 $245
High School Baseball/Softball $70 $135 $200
Scranton Turf Football - 1 $120 $235 $380
Scranton Baseball/Softball - 1 $25 $45 $85
Scranton Grass Field $40 $75 $10
Elem/Interm Athletic Grass Field  $35 $65 $125
Elementary Baseball/Softball Field $25 $45 $85
BECC Sloan Stadium $75 $145 $215
BECC Sloan Practice Field $35 $65 $95
All Sites - Concessions Facility $15 $20 $25
(per court, per hour)

High School Tennis Court $25 $45 $75
Scranton Tennis Court $25 $45 $65

All district facility use requests will be given priority, as reasonably scheduled in advance.
We encourage all school related activities to be turned in prior to the last day of school to

ensure priority scheduling.

Group A - Requests or use by “not for profit” groups indirectly related to the schools
and indentified by the superintendent as supporting the district’'s mission.

Group B - Requests or use by Livingston County based “not for profit” organizations and
residents use for “not for profit” activities.

Group C- Requests or use by all other organizations or individuals not expressly
addressed in this policy.

Tournaments/Special events may by billed separately at a negotiated rate. B.A.S. reserves
the right to exclude rentals to groups in competition with B.A.S. programming.



